PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
RGBWW WALL CONTROLLER
CONTROLLER SERIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231                      Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                       www.lightblueusa.com                     718-475-2515                   Revision Date 6/15/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
FEATURE
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Channel Zone Amount Application Finish
LB56111 5 Channel (RGBWW) 1 Zone In-Wall White
• Operating Temperature	 0 - 40˚C
• Waterproof		  IP20
• Relative Humidity	 8% - 80%
• Dimensions		  4.72” x 2.95” x 1.16”
(L 120mm x W 75mm x H 29.5mm)
• Output Signal	 RF Signal (DC & AC Version)
• Power Supply	 12-24VDC (DC) / 100-240VDC (AC)
• Power Consumption	 <20mA (DC) / <15 mA (AC)
• Ultra slim ultra sensitive high strength glass touch panel with
dual touch sliders and back lighting
• 5 channel full touch LED controller for RGB+CCT, standard
DMX signal output
• Dual touch sliders, one for RGB color tone adjustment and the
other for CCT adjustment
• Control RGB color and CCT respectively without having to
switch
• Each controller has 5 DMX channels output to control 1 zone
of RGB+CCT LED lighting
• Compatible with universal DMX decoders
• Save up to 3 colors/scenes for each zone
• RGB channels’ brightness and dual white channels’ brightness
can be adjustable respectively by keys
• RGB channels and dual color channels can be controlled
separately without any confusion
• 10 built-in color changing effects are available with pause
function
• LED indicators for back lighting enable users to find the
controller easily even in the dark
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
RGBWW WALL CONTROLLER
CONTROLLER SERIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231                      Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                       www.lightblueusa.com                     718-475-2515                   Revision Date 6/15/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
DIMENSION